G-1
General PurPose DiGital
Pressure GauGe
with 0.25% terminal Point accuracy
ranges from Vacuum to 25,000 psi
(30 inhg to 1724 bar)
The DPG8001 Series digital
pressure gauges offer 0.25% full

AMINCO
Dimensions: 27 mm Hex (11⁄16")
Wetted Parts: 17-4 SS & 316L SS
laser welded
Proof Pressure
Vac to <300 psi: 200% range
300 to <5000 psi: 150% range
5000 to 25,000 psi: 120% range
Burst Pressure
Vac to <300 psi: 800% range
300 to <5000 psi: 500% range
5000 to 25,000 psi: 300% range
Comes complete with protective rubber boot, 2 “AA” batteries, and operator’s manual.
† 15,000, 20,000 and 25,000 psi models supplied with female AMINCO 9⁄16 -18 UNF
female AMINCO fitting.
Ordering Examples: DPG8001-15, digital pressure gauge with range of   0 to 15 psi
with protective rubber boot and backlight.
DPG8001-30V30, digital pressure gauge with range of 30" Hg Vacuum to 30 psi
compound gauge pressure with protective rubber boot and backlight.
Dimensions: mm (inch)
27
(1.063)

Hex
50.5
(1.99)
Ø
1/4 NPT Male
40.9
(1.61)
67.6
(2.66)
17.5
(0.69)
To Order
RANGE/RESOLUTION MODEL NO.
VACUUM AND COMPOUND GAUGE RANGES
30.00 inHg to 0 DPG8001-VAC
30.00 inHg to 15.00 psi DPG8001-30V15
30.00 inHg to 30.00 psi DPG8001-30V30
30.00 inHg to 60.00 psi DPG8001-30V60
30.00 inHg to 100.0 psi DPG8001-30V100
30.00 inHg to 150.0 psi DPG8001-30V150
30.00 inHg to 300.0 psi DPG8001-30V300
GAUGE PRESSURE (PSI)
0 to 15.00 DPG8001-15
0 to 30.00 DPG8001-30
0 to 60.00 DPG8001-60
0 to 100.0 DPG8001-100
0 to 200.0 DPG8001-200
0 to 300.0 DPG8001-300
0 to 500.0 DPG8001-500
0 to 1000 DPG8001-1K
0 to 1500 DPG8001-1.5K
0 to 2000 DPG8001-2K
0 to 3000 DPG8001-3K
0 to 5000 DPG8001-5K
0 to 10,000 DPG8001-10K
0 to 15,000 DPG8001-15K†
0 to 20,000 DPG8001-20K†
0 to 25,000 DPG8001-25K†
or G1/4 B Male